SWING ARM http://sparepartsfinder.husqvarna-motorcycles.com/Print.aspx?includePa...

2014 / TC 125 HQV

) Husqvama SWING ARM
C148030490
®,
1o®
o
©,
S,

O

& g

==

@ [ @
] 14 -
® O @
p~ @
Position Part number Description Qty

2 77204030044 SWINGARM CPL. 11 1
4 77304066050 BUSHING F. CHAIN SLIDING PR.07 2
5 0009050106 EJOT SPIRAL SCREW SF M5X10-K 2
6 76504042000 BRAKE LINE GUIDE 08 1
7 59009062013 SPECIAL SCREW M6X13 WS=8 10.9 2
8 54804034000 BUCKET F. SHAFT SEAL RING 03 4
9 0760253270 SHAFT SEAL RING 25X32X7 4
10 54804032000 BUSHING SLEEVE F. SWING ARM 03 2
11 58033097000 NEEDLE BEARING HK 2216 4
12 54603036000 STOP DISK 22,2X31,7X1 2
14 77704070000 CHAIN GUIDE REAR CPL. SX 2013 1
15 59009062019 SPECIAL SCREW M6X19 WS=8 10.9 1
16 0025060456 HH COLLAR SCREW M6X45 TX30 1
17 77304070130 BUSH. F. CHAIN FAIL. PROT. 07 1

1of2

11/06/2014 15:23



SWING ARM

20f2

http://sparepartsfinder.husqvarna-motorcycles.com/Print.aspx?includePa...

25 77304037000 SWINGARM BOLT M16X1,5 07 1
26 54804038000 SELF LOCK.NUT M16X1,5 WS=19 03 1
27 77204041000 CLOSING COVER 4
28 77204066010 CHAIN GUARD CPL. 11-15 1
29 54603055051 PRESS IN NUT M6 STEEL ZINC 1
30 55009086000 PLUG SFL13 2
98 77704070210 CHAIN GUIDE KIT REAR SX-F 14 1
99 54804230210 SWINGARM REPAIR KIT 05-15 0

11/06/2014 15:23



